
JUNIOR BASEBALL LEAGUE OF NASSAU 1 Blue Jays 4 Braves

2 Rangers 3 White Sox

 

2024

SENIOR LEAGUE Season  

WEEK DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME

1 Saturday Jan. 6 11:00 am White Sox Blue Jays

4:45 pm Braves Tainos

7:00 pm Rangers Arawaks

2 Tuesday Jan. 9 6:15 pm Blue Jays Caribs

Wednesday Jan. 10 3:30 pm Arawaks White Sox

6:00 pm Lucayans Rangers

Thursday Jan. 11 6:15 pm Caribs Braves

Sat Jan. 13 4:45 pm White Sox Lucayans

7:00 pm Tainos Blue Jays

Sunday Jan. 14 2:00 pm Rangers Braves

3 Tuesday Jan. 16 6:15 pm Rangers Caribs

Thursday Jan. 18 6:15 pm White Sox Tainos

Saturday Jan. 20 Opening Day

4:45 pm Blue Jays Arawaks

7:00 pm Braves Lucayans

Sunday Jan. 21 2:00 PM White Sox Rangers

4 Tuesday Jan. 23 6:15 pm Tainos Rangers

Thursday Jan. 25 6:15 pm Lucayans Blue Jays

Saturday Jan. 27 9:30 am Blue Jays Rangers

4:45 pm Caribs White Sox

7:00 pm Arawaks Braves

Sunday Jan.28 2:00 pm Braves White Sox

Sunday Jan.28 LDK SHOWCASE

5 Tuesday Jan. 30 6:15 pm Caribs Blue Jays

Thursday Feb. 1 6:15 pm Lucayans White Sox

Saturday Feb. 3 12:00 PM Braves Caribs

2:15 pm White Sox Arawaks

4:45 Rangers Lucayans

7:00 Blue Jays Tainos

Sunday Feb. 4 2:00 PM Braves Rangers

6 Tuesday Feb. 6 6:15 pm Arawaks Blue Jays

Thursday Feb. 8 6:15 pm Lucayans Braves

Saturday Feb. 10 9:30 am Braves Blue Jays

4:45 pm Carabs Rangers

7:00 pm Tainos White Sox

Sunday Feb. 11 2:00 pm Rangers White Sox

7 Tuesday Feb. 13 6:15 pm Braves Arawaks

Thursday Feb. 15 6:15 pm White Sox Carabs

Saturday Feb. 17 9:30 am White Sox Braves

4:45 pm Blue Jays Lucayans

7:00 pm Rangers Tainos

Sunday Feb. 18 2:00 PM Rangers Blue Jays

8 Tuesday Feb. 20 6:15 pm Tainos Braves

Thursday Feb. 22 6:15 pm Arawaks Rangers

Saturday Feb. 24 9:30 am Blue Jays White Sox

4:45 pm Braves Tainos

7:00 pm Rangers Arawaks



Sunday Feb. 25 2:00 PM White Sox Blue Jays

9 Tuesday Feb. 27 6:15 pm Blue Jays Caribs

Thursday Feb. 29 6:15 pm White Sox Tainos

Saturday Mar. 2 12:00 pm Caribs Braves

2:15 pm Lucayans Rangers

4:45 pm Arawaks White Sox

7:00 pm Tainos Blue Jays

Sunday Mar. 3   2:00 PM Rangers Braves

10 Tuesday Mar. 5 6:15 pm Rangers Caribs

Thursday Mar. 7 6:15 pm White Sox Tainos

Saturday Mar. 9 9:30 am White Sox Rangers

4:45 pm Blue Jays Arawaks

7:00 pm Braves Lucayans

Sunday Mar. 10   2:00 PM Blue Jays Braves

11 Tuesday Mar. 12 6:15 pm Lucayans Blue Jays

Thursday Mar. 14 6:15 pm Tainos Rangers

Saturday Mar. 16 9:30 am Blue Jays Rangers

4:45 pm Caribs White Sox

7:00 pm Arawaks Braves

Sunday Mar. 17   3:00 PM Braves White Sox

12 Thursday Mar. 21 6:15 pm Rangers White Sox

Saturday Mar. 23 9:30 am Braves Rangers

4:45 pm Blue Jays White Sox

Sunday Mar. 24   3:00 PM Braves Blue Jays

13 Saturday Mar. 30 All Star Games - Easter Break

Sunday Mar. 31   

14 Saturday Apr. 6 11:00 am Rangers Blue Jays

1:30 PM White Sox Braves

Best of 3 Playoffs

15 Monday Apr. 8 6:15 JBLN #4 JBLN #1

Wed Apr. 10 6:15 JBLN #3 JBLN #2

Sat Apr. 13 10:00 am JBLN #1 JBLN #4

4:00 pm JBLN #2 JBLN #3

Sunday Apr. 14 ? Game 3

? Game 3

16 Thursday Apr. 18 6:15 pm JBLN Championship

Saturday Apr. 20 7:00 pm JBLN Championship

Sunday Apr. 21 2:00 pm Game 3

4:00 Pm Game 3

Best of 5 Championships

17 Thursday Apr. 25 6:00 pm

Saturday Apr. 27 6:00 pm

Tuesday Apr. 30 6:00 pm

Thursday May-02 6:00 pm

Saturday May-04 6:00 pm




